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This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to square 
footage, age, zoning, lot size are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies, including the regulatory status of apartments. Any projections, opinions, assumptions 
or estimates used herein are for example purposes only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. 
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$1,799,999
OFFERING PRICE

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

11 Apartments
# of Units Approx. SF

18,048

$163,636
Price/Unit

$100
Price/SF

8.54%
Current Cap Rate

6.14x
Current GRM
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INCOME

EXPENSES

 GROSS INCOME 

 VACANCY AND COLLECTION 

 EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME 

 TAXES (CLASS 2) 

 FUEL 

 WATER & SEWER 

 INSURANCE 

 ELECTRIC 

 REPAIRS 

 MANAGEMENT 

 TOTAL 

 NET OPERATING INCOME 

293,197 

(11,728)

281,470 

(68,410)

(15,000)

(11,000)

(15,000)

(1,500)

(5,500)

(11,259)

(127,669)

153,801 

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$
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$
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CURRENT

1A

1B

2A

2B

3A

3B

4A

4B

5A

5B

B

$2,319

$2,571

$2,435

$2,574

$2,054

$2,390

$2,027

$2,748

$2,344

$1,472

$1,500

3 BR

3 BR

3 BR

3 BR

3 BR

3 BR

3 BR

3 BR

3 BR

3 BR

3 BR

$24,433

$293,197
MONTHLY:
ANNUALLY:

CURRENT TYPEUNIT
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BUILDING INFORMATION

BLOCK & LOT:

NEIGHBORHOOD:

CROSS STREETS:

BUILDING DIMENSIONS:

LOT DIMENSIONS:

# OF UNITS:

APPROX. TOTAL SF:

ZONING:

FAR:

TAX CLASS:

3293-0121

Fordham

194th & 192nd Street

38.17 ft x 82 ft

38.08 ft x 101.75 ft

11 Apartments 

18,048 SF

R8

6.02

2

TAX MAP

INVESTMENT SUMMARY

Investment Property Realty Group (IPRG) is exclusively offering 253 East Kingsbridge Road, a five-story residential 
building in the Fordham section of the Bronx, for the first time in 42 years. Built in 1913, the property spans 18,048 
square feet with 11 three-bedroom apartments, each featuring seven rooms, including separate living and dining 
areas. 

Located on a 3,875-square-foot lot, the building is within walking distance of the D and 4 subway lines and East 
Fordham Road. Recent upgrades include a 1-year-old rubber roof, new aluminum windows, new gas boiler and 
water heaters (both less than 10 years old), and new mailboxes. This well-maintained property combines historic 
charm with modern updates, making it an exceptional investment opportunity.

121

38

101.9
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