253 EAST KINGSBRIDGE ROAD, BRONX, NY 10458

EXCLUSIVE OFFERING MEMORANDUM



IPRG

IPRG

TABLE OF CONTENTS

01 INVESTMENT PRICING

02 PROPERTY INFORMATION

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT EXCLUSIVE AGENTS

Jared Friedman	David Roman	Brandon Levy
Senior Director	Associate	Associate
718.550.0087	718.360.9609	718.416.6137
jfriedman@iprg.com	droman@iprg.com	blevy@iprg.com

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to square footage, age, zoning, lot size are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies, including the regulatory status of apartments. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used herein are for example purposes only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property.

IPRG

INVESTMENT PRICING





OFFERING PRICE

\$1,799,999

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

11 Apartments # of Units

18,048 Approx. SF

8.54%

Current Cap Rate

\$163,636 Price/Unit

\$100 Price/SF

6.14x Current GRM

INCOME

UNIT	CURRENT	ТҮРЕ
1A	\$2,319	3 BR
1B	\$2,571	3 BR
2A	\$2,435	3 BR
2B	\$2,574	3 BR
3A	\$2,054	3 BR
3B	\$2,390	3 BR
4A	\$2,027	3 BR
4B	\$2,748	3 BR
5A	\$2,344	3 BR
5B	\$1,472	3 BR
В	\$1,500	3 BR
MONTHLY	\$24,433	

\$293,197

EXPENSES

	CURRENT
GROSS INCOME	\$ 293,197
VACANCY AND COLLECTION	\$ (11,728)
EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME	\$ 281,470
TAXES (CLASS 2)	\$ (68,410)
FUEL	\$ (15,000)
WATER & SEWER	\$ (11,000)
INSURANCE	\$ (15,000)
ELECTRIC	\$ (1,500)
REPAIRS	\$ (5,500)
MANAGEMENT	\$ (11,259)
TOTAL	\$ (127,669)
NET OPERATING INCOME	\$ 153,801

ANNUALLY:

IPRG

PROPERTY INFORMATION



INVESTMENT SUMMARY

Investment Property Realty Group (IPRG) is exclusively offering 253 East Kingsbridge Road, a five-story residential building in the Fordham section of the Bronx, for the first time in 42 years. Built in 1913, the property spans 18,048 square feet with 11 three-bedroom apartments, each featuring seven rooms, including separate living and dining areas.

Located on a 3,875-square-foot lot, the building is within walking distance of the D and 4 subway lines and East Fordham Road. Recent upgrades include a 1-year-old rubber roof, new aluminum windows, new gas boiler and water heaters (both less than 10 years old), and new mailboxes. This well-maintained property combines historic charm with modern updates, making it an exceptional investment opportunity.

BUILDING INFORMATION

BLOCK & LOT:	3293-0121
NEIGHBORHOOD:	Fordham
CROSS STREETS:	194th & 192nd Street
BUILDING DIMENSIONS:	38.17 ft x 82 ft
LOT DIMENSIONS:	38.08 ft x 101.75 ft
# OF UNITS:	11 Apartments
APPROX. TOTAL SF:	18,048 SF
ZONING:	R8
FAR:	6.02
TAX CLASS:	2

TAX MAP





